

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6163/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/11/2004 in Criminal Misc. Clarification

Application no.204282 of 2004 in Crl. Misc. Application No.4290 of 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PARMINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging additional grounds and stay and office report)

WITH

T.P.(CRL) NO. 71 of 2005

(with appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

T.P.(CRL) NO. 75 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. M.D. Pandeya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No.2

In-Person.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 13.2.2007 for final hearing.

(K.K. Chawla)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master